
ACADEMIC STRATEGIES 
ART 
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 
DANCE 
ENGLISH 
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FILM/VIDEO 
HUMANITIES 
JAPANESE 
JOURNALISM 
LIBRARY SCIENCE 
MUSIC 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Health and Public Services  
Division Chair: Dr. Roza Ekimyan, rekimyan@compton.edu, Ext.2557 

 

 
 

Science Technology Engineering and Math  
Division Chair: Dr. Donald Roach, droach@compton.edu,  

Ext. 2332 
 
 
 

ACCOUNTING  
AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION  
AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION REPAIR/PAINTING  
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY  
BUSINESS  
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS  
COSMETOLOGY  
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY  
LAW  
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY  
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY  

 

Guided Pathways Divisions 

ANTHROPOLOGY  
CHILD DEVELOPMENT  
ECONOMICS  
EDUCATION  
EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT  
ETHNIC STUDIES  
HISTORY  
POLITICAL SCIENCE  
PSYCHOLOGY  
SOCIOLOGY  
WOMEN’S STUDIES 

Business and Industrial Studies 
Division Chair: Abdirashid Yahye, ayahye@compton.edu, Ext. 2457 

 
 
 

Dean of Student Learning:  Dr. Paul Flor, pflor@compton.edu, Ext. 2273 
Sr. Administrative Assistant: Nicole Gordon, ngordon@compton.edu, Ext. 2787 

Instructional Division Coordinator: Celia Valdez, cvaldez@compton.edu, Ext. 2137 
 

Social Sciences 
Division Chair: David McPatchell, dmcpatchell@compton.edu, Ext. 2584 

 
 

ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE 
CONTEMPORARY HEALTH 
FIRE & EMERGENCY TECHNOLOGY 
FIRST AID 
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 
NURSING 
NUTRITION 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

ANATOMY 
ASTRONOMY 
BIOLOGY 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
ENGINEERING 
GEOGRAPHY 
GEOLOGY 

Fine Arts, Communication and Humanities  
Division Chair: Vacant 

 

Dean of Student Learning: Dr. Abiodun Osanyinpeju, aosanyinpeju@compton.edu, Ext. 2727 
Interim Associate Dean/Director of Nursing: Dr. Shirley Thomas, sthomas@compton.edu, Ext. 2717 

Sr. Administrative Assistant: Linda Garcia, lgarcia15@compton.edu, Ext. 2701 
Instructional Division Coordinator: Cristian Markovich, cmarkovich@compton.edu, Ext.2726 

Dean of Student Success: Dr. Rebekah Blonshine, dblonshine@compton.edu, Ext. 2235 
Sr. Administrative Assistant: Vacant Ext. 2136 

Instructional Division Coordinator: Marina Hernandez, mhernandez@compton.edu, Ext. 2543 

MATHEMATICS 
MICROBIOLOGY 
PHYSICAL SCIENCE 
PHYSICS 
PHYSIOLOGY 

REAL ESTATE 
WELDING 

PHILOSOPHY 
SPANISH 
SIGN LANGUAGE 
THEATRE 
TUTOR TRAINING 
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Counseling Faculty and Student Services Advisors 

 

Business and 
Industrial 

Studies 
 

Fine Arts, 
Communication, 
and Humanities 

Health and 
Public Services 

Science 
Technology 
Engineering 

and Math 
(STEM) 

Social Sciences 

Counseling Faculty:  
Janette Morales 
(CTE) 
Liliana Huerta 
(EOPS/CARE) 
Alejandra Pham 
(SRC) 
Bria Roberts (Adult 
ED) 
 

Counseling Faculty:  
Noemi Monterroso  
Jovany Gaucin (SRC) 
Karina E. Lopez 
(EOPS/CARE) 

Counseling Faculty:  
Shay Brown  
Dr. Essie French-
Preston  
Theresa Barragan-
Echeverria  
Eckko Blake 
(EOPS/CARE) 

Counseling Faculty:  
Carlos Maruri  

Counseling Faculty:  
Ricardo Rico  
Cheryl Threadgill  
 

Student Services 
Advisor:  
Pablo Palacios 

Student Services 
Advisor:  
Beatriz Sapiens Nunez 

Student Services 
Advisor:  
Rosa Portillo 

Student Services 
Advisor:  
Marlene Rivera 

Student Services 
Advisor:  
Ben Lakandula 
 
 

 

Dean of Counseling and Guided Pathways: Dr. César Jiménez, cjimenez@compton.edu, Ext. 2084 
Sr. Administrative Assistant: Vacant 
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